MFE600E
Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Page  1 / 40
05
.2
02
4
|

01
www.microsensorcorp.com   V3.0
	 ORDER GUIDE
MFE600E Electromagnetic Flowmeter
AS1
Code Sensor type
AS0 Standard
AS1 With pressure port
AS2 Explosion-proof CT4 (Ex d ib mb IIC T4 Gb)
100
Code Pipe diameter
xxx For example: 100 represents DN100
6 DN 6	    1⁄8" 0.05 .... 0.71 m³/h
10 DN 10        3⁄8" 0.31 .... 4.45 m³/h
15 DN 15        1⁄2" 0.56 .... 7.92 m³/h
20 DN 20        3⁄4" 0.88 .... 12.37 m³/h
25 DN 25        1" 1.45         20.27 m³/h
32 DN 32        1 1⁄4" 2.26 .... 31.67 m³/h
40 DN 40        1 1⁄2" 3.53 .... 49.48 m³/h
50 DN 50        2" 5.97 .... 83.62 m³/h
65 DN 65        2" 9.04 .... 126.67 m³/h
80 DN 80        3" 14.14 .... 197.92 m³/h
100 DN 100      4" 22.08 .... 309.25 m³/h
125 DN 125        5" 31.80 .... 445.32 m³/h
150 DN 150        6" 56.55 .... 791.68 m³/h
200 DN 200        8" 88.35 .... 1237.00 m³/h
250 DN 250        10" 127.18 .... 1781.28 m³/h
300 DN 300        12" 173.18 .... 2424.52 m³/h
350 DN 350        14" 226.19 .... 3166.73 m³/h
400 DN 400        16" 286.28 .... 4007.89 m³/h
450 DN 450        18" 353.43 .... 4948.01 m³/h
500 DN 500        20" 508.93 .... 7125.13 m³/h
600 DN 600        24" 692.72 .... 9698.10 m³/h
700 DN 700         28" 904.77 .... 12666.90 m³/h
800 DN 800         32" 1145.11 .... 16031.54 m³/h
900 DN 900         36" 1413.71 .... 19792.03 m³/h
1000 DN 1000        40" 2035.75 .... 28500.53 m³/h
1200 DN 1200        48" 2770.88 .... 38792.39 m³/h
1400 DN 1400        56" 3619.11 .... 50667.61 m³/h
1600 DN 1600        64" 3619.11 .... 72382.29 m³/h
1
Code Electrode Type
1 Standard
0
Code Electrode Material
0 SS316L
1 Platinum (Pt)
2 Hastelloy BB(HB)
3 Tantalum (Ta)
4 Titanium (Ti)
5 HastelloyC (HC)
6 Wolfram carbide (WC)
5
Code Lining material
1 PFA DN25-DN500 Max medium Temp. 150°C
2 NR DN25-DN1600 Max medium Temp. 60°C
3 CR DN50-DN1600 Max medium Temp. 60°C
4 PU DN25-DN500 Max medium Temp. 60°C
5 PTFE DN25-DN1600 Max medium Temp. 120°C
6 F46 DN6-DN600 Max medium Temp. 150°C
9 Others
1.6
Code Rated pressure
10 PN100 DIN2501, EN 1092-1 DN6-DN100
6.3 PN63 DIN2501, EN 1092-1 DN6-DN100
4.0 PN40 DIN2501, EN 1092-1 DN6-DN500
2.5 PN25 DIN2501, EN 1092-1 DN6-DN500
1.6 PN16 DIN2501, EN 1092-1 DN6-DN1600
1.0 PN10 DIN2501, EN 1092-1 DN6-DN1600
0.6 PN6  DIN2501, EN 1092-1 DN6-DN1600
150LB Class 150 ASME B16.5   DN15-DN300
300LB Class 300 ASME B16.5   DN15-DN300
600LB Class 600 ASME B16.5   DN15-DN300